WCRA - WCRA CEAT Cowtown DY Showcase Rodeo

Bareback Riding - Total $4,400.00

Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Score Payout
1 6 Kashton Ford Sturgis SD Y53 80.5 $2,000.00
2 1 Payton Blackmon Andrews X 7264 73 $1,000.00
3 3 Triston Flinn Hico X V13 73 $1,000.00
4 2 Devon Moore Clear Lake SD D10 70 $200.00
5 5 Wyatt Williams San Angelo X 452 70 $200.00



Place
1

2
3
4

Number
3

4
2
8

Breakaway Roping - Total $5,000.00

Name
Amy Ohrt

Chloe Schoeneberg
Marybeth Beam
Rylie Edens

Round 1
City
Victoria
Pledger
Terrell

Hillsboro

State
TX

X
X
X

Stock
rr

66
51
o8

Time
2.2¢
257
2.61

3:25

Payout
$2,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



Place
1

2
3
4

Number
4

7
3
1

Barrel Racing - Total $5,000.00

Name
Savannah Sanders

Laynee Massey
Brylen Beicker
Emily Askew

Round 1
City
Wills Point
Wills Point
Seguin
Sealy

State
X

X
X
X

Stock

Time
13.526
13.728
13.756
13.846

Payout
$2,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



Bull Riding - Total $4,700.00

Round 1

Place Number Name City State Stock Score Payout
1 2 Jesus Villa Jr Weatherford X 900 72 $4,700.00



Place
1

2
3
4

Number
3

4
1
2

Goat Tying - Total $5,000.00

Name
Amy Ohrt

Tawni Kaye Shelton
Drew Ellen Stewart

Adrian Nelson

Round 1
City
Victoria
Gonzales
Normangee
Marthaville

State
TX

X
ID,¢
LA

Stock
22

22
25
25

Time
6.24
6.24
7.09
.52

Payout
$1,750.00

$1,750.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



Pole Bending - Total $5,000.00

Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 1 Mollie Jo Compton Cleveland OK 20.863 $2,000.00
2 5 Rylie Edens Hillsboro X 22.366 $1,500.00
3 7 Kiley Hargrave Batten =~ Groveton X 22443 $1,000.00
4 8 Bergan Yazzie Gilmer TX 2315 $500.00



Saddle Bronc Riding - Total $3,700.00

Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Score Payout
1 3 Colt Bass Anytown X 005 81.5 $2,250.00

2 2 Jase Stout Decatur X 784 78 $1,450.00



Place

B w N

Number

- o O

Steer Wrestling - Total $5,000.00

Round 1

Name City
Sawyer Bell Stamps
Sam Shofner Jasper
Cole Pugh Jasper
Colton Wilson Bertram

State
AR

X
1D,
1D,

Stock
171

56
197
147

Time
7.87
8.09
9.49
104

Payout
$2,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



Tie Down - Total $5,000.00

Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 7 Kyan Wilhite Clovis NM 25 9.02 $2,000.00
2 2 Bryce Ehlinger Manvel X 18 10.39 $1,500.00
3 3 Guy Raasch Sweeny TX 12 11.44 $1,000.00
4 6

Boedy Lambert Wiggins CcO 7 2197 $500.00



Place

1

Number

3

Team Roping - Total $9,999.96

Name
Bridger Ketcham

Jacob Stansbury
Jacob Stansbury
Zane Starns
Kaitlyn Torres

Bryce Ehlinger

Round 1
City
Yeso

Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Port Lavaca

Alice

Manvel

State
NM

X
X
X
X
>

Stock

299

280

211

Time

6.36

8.09

12.51

Payout
$2,166.66

$2,166.66
$1,666.66
$1,666.66
$1,166.66
$1,166.66
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