# WCRA - WCRA CEAT Cowtown DY Showcase Rodeo

### Bareback Riding - Total \$4,400.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Score	Payout
1	6	Kashton Ford	Sturgis	SD	Y53	80.5	\$2,000.00
2	1	Payton Blackmon	Andrews	ТХ	Z64	73	\$1,000.00
3	3	Triston Flinn	Hico	ТΧ	V13	73	\$1,000.00
4	2	Devon Moore	Clear Lake	SD	D10	70	\$200.00
5	5	Wyatt Williams	San Angelo	TX	452	70	\$200.00

# Breakaway Roping - Total \$5,000.00

Round 1									
Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout		
1	3	Amy Ohrt	Victoria	TX	77	2.27	\$2,000.00		
2	4	Chloe Schoeneberg	Pledger	TX	66	2.57	\$1,500.00		
3	2	Marybeth Beam	Terrell	TX	51	2.61	\$1,000.00		
4	8	Rylie Edens	Hillsboro	TX	58	3.25	\$500.00		

### Barrel Racing - Total \$5,000.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	4	Savannah Sanders	Wills Point	TX		13.526	\$2,000.00
2	7	Laynee Massey	Wills Point	TX		13.728	\$1,500.00
3	3	Brylen Beicker	Seguin	TX		13.756	\$1,000.00
4	1	Emily Askew	Sealy	TX		13.846	\$500.00



# Goat Tying - Total \$5,000.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	3	Amy Ohrt	Victoria	TX	22	6.24	\$1,750.00
2	4	Tawni Kaye Shelton	Gonzales	TX	22	6.24	\$1,750.00
3	1	Drew Ellen Stewart	Normangee	TX	25	7.09	\$1,000.00
4	2	Adrian Nelson	Marthaville	LA	25	7.52	\$500.00

### Pole Bending - Total \$5,000.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	1	Mollie Jo Compton	Cleveland	OK		20.863	\$2,000.00
2	5	Rylie Edens	Hillsboro	TX		22.366	\$1,500.00
3	7	Kiley Hargrave Batten	Groveton	TX		22.443	\$1,000.00
4	8	Bergan Yazzie	Gilmer	TX		23.15	\$500.00

### Saddle Bronc Riding - Total \$3,700.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Score	Payout
1	3	Colt Bass	Anytown	ТХ	005	81.5	\$2,250.00
2	2	Jase Stout	Decatur	TX	Z84	78	\$1,450.00

# Steer Wrestling - Total \$5,000.00

			Round 1				
Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	4	Sawyer Bell	Stamps	AR	171	7.87	\$2,000.00
2	6	Sam Shofner	Jasper	TX	56	8.09	\$1,500.00
3	8	Cole Pugh	Jasper	TX	197	9.49	\$1,000.00
4	1	Colton Wilson	Bertram	TX	147	10.4	\$500.00

### Tie Down - Total \$5,000.00

Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	7	Kyan Wilhite	Clovis	NM	25	9.02	\$2,000.00
2	2	Bryce Ehlinger	Manvel	TX	18	10.39	\$1,500.00
3	3	Guy Raasch	Sweeny	TX	12	11.44	\$1,000.00
4	6	Boedy Lambert	Wiggins	CO	7	21.17	\$500.00

# Team Roping - Total \$9,999.96

			Round 1				
Place	Number	Name	City	State	Stock	Time	Payout
1	3	Bridger Ketcham	Yeso	NM	299	<b>Time</b> 6.36 8.09 12.51	\$2,166.66
8 <b>.</b> .	5	Jacob Stansbury	Santa Fe	TX	233		\$2,166.66
2	5	Jacob Stansbury	Santa Fe	TX	280	8.09	\$1,666.66
2	5	Zane Starns	Port Lavaca	TX			\$1,666.66
3	1	Kaitlyn Torres	Alice	TX	211	10 54	\$1,166.66
5		Bryce Ehlinger	Manvel	TX	211	12.51	\$1,166.66